2/17/24, 5:03 AM Parts_Information
- Parts list -
Vehicle WDDUG7KB0FA154446 (P24) Mercedes-AMG S 65 Sedan (long wheelbase)
Color 799 - Diamond white - Metallic
finish
Equipment 561 - Exclusive leather -
black/anthracite
FIN: WDD2221791A154446 Assortment class PC
Group 47 FUEL SYSTEM Sub-group 015 FUEL TANK WITH
DETACHABLE PARTS
Image ID: drawing_B47015000314
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 222 470 56 01
FUEL TANK
 Code: M279+M60+915+(460/494/835);
1
20 A 222 470 12 64
* FUEL LINE
Feed line
 Code: (M256/M264/M276)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
1
© Copyright 2024
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2024 Mercedes-Benz AG
2/17/24, 5:03 AM Parts_Information
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
35 A 163 542 28 18
* PRESSURE SENSOR
Fuel tank
 Code: M279+915+(460/494/835/945);
1
40 A 212 540 79 10
* WIRING HARNESS
To pressure sensor
 Code: (M279+-ME05/M157)+915+(460/494/835/945);
1
50 A 222 470 17 94
* FUEL DELIVERY MODULE
Right fuel tank
 Code: M279+M60+915+-Z07;
1
80 A 014 997 89 45
* O-RING
Feed unit
 Code: (M157/M177/M279)+915;
1
90 A 001 471 14 30
* BAYONET TYPE FASTENER
Feed unit
 Code: M256/M276/M642/M651/M656/M157/M279/M176/M177;
1
100 A 221 476 01 90
* COCK
Fuel drain
 Code: (M256/M276)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
1
200 A 222 473 00 80
* PROFILE SEAL
Between fuel tank and body
 Code: (M256/M276/M276+ME05)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/(M279/M177)+915;
1
220 A 094 992 09 00
* SNAP FASTENER
Reinforcement mount
 Code: (M256/M276+-ME05)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
14
250 A 222 470 00 40
* TENSIONING STRAP
Left and right
 Code: (M276/M256)+
(460/494/835/945)/M276+ME05+B10/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
2
250 A 222 470 02 40
** TENSIONING STRAP
WITHOUT SLEEVES, GROMMETS AND REST
 Code: (M256/M276)+
(460/494/835/945)/M276+ME05+B10/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
2
260 A 222 470 01 40
* TENSIONING STRAP
Center
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2024 Mercedes-Benz AG
2/17/24, 5:03 AM Parts_Information
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
 Code: (M256/M276+-ME05)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
260 A 222 470 03 40
** TENSIONING STRAP
WITHOUT SLEEVES, GROMMETS AND REST
 Code: (M256/M276+-ME05)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
1
270 A 005 990 32 50
NUT-AND-WASHER ASSEMBLY
Tensioning strap mount
6
300 A 000 990 59 03 SCREW W WASHER ASSEMBLY
Filler neck to lower body
 Code: (M256/M276)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M177/M279)+915;
2
320 A 000 992 23 03 BUSHING
Filler neck to lower body
 Code: (M256/M276)+(460/494/835/945)/M176/M277/M278/(M157/M279/M177)+915;
2
330 A 222 990 00 03 SCREW W WASHER ASSEMBLY
Filler neck mount; M8X33
1
350 A 222 470 02 05
FILLER CAP
 Code: (M157+915/M176/M177/M256/M264/M276/M277/M278/M279+915)+
(460/494/835/945);
1
360 A 168 471 06 79
* SEALING RING
Tank lock
 Code: (M157+915/M176/M177/M256/M264/M276/M277/M278/M279+915)+
(460/494/835/945);
1
900 A 027 545 98 26 COUPLING HOUSING
Feed unit A92/2, 14-PIN; 8XMLK1.2 + 6XSLK2.8
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2024 Mercedes-Benz AG